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Documents required for Admission during verification 

1. Printout of Application form. 

2. Printout of Admission Chalan. 

3. Original and one self-attested photocopy of 10th Admit Card. 

4. Original and one self-attested photocopy of 12th Registration Certificate. 

5. Original and one self-attested photocopy of 10th and 12th Marksheet. 

6. Original and one self-attested photocopy of 10th and 12th Certificate. 

7. Original and one self-attested photocopy of Caste Certificate (if Required). 

8. Original and one self-attested photocopy of PH Certificate (if Required). 

9. Original School Leaving Certificate. 
 

Due to COVID 19, precautionary measures must be followed by students during documents verification, students must use mask, gloves, head cover, own sanitizer with 
alcohol content above 70%, full shirt and trouser while entering the college premises. 

Principal  

Date From 11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. From 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. 

7/12/2020 (Monday) Sanskrit  Sociology 

8/12/2020 (Tuesday) Chemistry  Education 

9/12/2020 (Wednesday) Computer Science Physics 

10/12/2020 (Thursday) Bengali (Name Alphabet Start from A to P) Bengali (Name Alphabet Start from Q to Z) 

11/12/2020 (Friday) BCA (Name Alphabet Start from A to K) BCA (Name Alphabet Start from L to Z) 

12/12/2020 (Saturday) History  

14/12/2020 (Monday) English (Name Alphabet Start from A to P) English (Name Alphabet Start from Q to Z) 

15/12/2020 (Tuesday) Geography (Name Alphabet Start from A to K) Geography (Name Alphabet Start from L to Z) 

16/12/2020(Wednesday) Math BA General (Name Alphabet Start from A to C) 

17/12/2020 (Thursday) BA General (Name Alphabet Start from D to J) BA General (Name Alphabet Start from K to O) 

18/12/2020 (Friday) BA General (Name Alphabet Start from P to R) BA General (Name Alphabet Start from S to Z) 

19/12/2020 (Saturday)  BSC General  


